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Product Code 
2036 

Carley’s of Cornwall Ltd, Chacewater,  
TR4 8FP www.carleys.co.uk.  
Ingredients: (*=organic) Fresh Cornish Beetroot* (33%),  
UK cider vinegar*, Cornish apples*, UK onion*, orange juice*, goji 
berries*, agave syrup*, ginger*, coriander*, MUSTARD*, cloves*, 
cinnamon powder*.  For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD .  Con-
tains MUSTARD. We are very careful to avoid any risk of cross 
contamination. However, as we also process peanuts, sesame, 
and tree nuts, traces may be present.  
Made in the UK by Carley’s of Cornwall. Import-
ed into the EU by Independent Irish Health 
Foods Ltd,  Ballyvourney, Co. Cork R.O.I  
Carley’s is family owned and independ-
ent, proudly Soil Association certified 
since 1992. Annually we generate more green electricity 
from our PV panels than we use.    

A delicious spiced chutney 
made using fresh                   

Cornish beetroot from Trenow 
Fields organic farm overlooking 
St Michael’s Mount.  Great with 
salads, platters and sandwiches. 

In our all organic factory we 
never use refined oils, 

emulsifiers, palm fat or 
anything artificial in any 

product. Store cool, dark 
and upright. Eat within two 

months of opening.   
Best Before: see lid   
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g   

Energy 
Fats 
of which Saturates 
Carbohydrates 
of which sugars 
Fibre 
Protein 
Salt 

78kcal 328kJ 
.5g 
0g 
19.9g 
8g 
1.1g 
1.2g 
trace 

5 0 5 5 0 5 2 6 0 7 3 4 4
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